Forename Surname Governors category

Attended

Not Attended

start date

end date

David Ayton Co-opted Governor
Dan Brown Co-opted Governor
Karen Hills Co-opted Governor
Isaac Kemp Staff Governor

Emmanuel  Oluwashetire Co-opted Governor

Luke Orrell Co-opted Governor
Josie Payne Headteacher

Dave Reid Parent Governor
Sue Reid Co-opted Governor
Andrew Tait Parent Governor

Emmanuel Oluswashetire resigned December 2024.

David Ayton resigned January 2025.
Isaac Kemp appointed December 2024.
Dan Reid appointed January 2025.
Luke Orrell appointed January 2025.
Sue Reid appointed March 2025.

Number of Meetings
2
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24/05/2021
27/01/2025
17/07/2023
02/12/2024
27/02/2023
27/01/2025
01/04/2019
22/01/2024
24/03/2025
22/01/2024

08/01/2025
26/01/2029
16/07/2027
01/12/2028
08/12/2024
26/01/2029

21/01/2028
23/03/2029
21/01/2028



