Forename	Surname	Governors category	Number of Meetings	Attended	Not Attended	start date	end date
David	Ayton	Co-opted Governor	2	2	0	24/05/2021	08/01/2025
Dan	Brown	Co-opted Governor	3	3	0	27/01/2025	26/01/2029
Karen	Hills	Co-opted Governor	6	6	0	17/07/2023	16/07/2027
Isaac	Kemp	Staff Governor	4	2	2	02/12/2024	01/12/2028
Emmanuel	Oluwashetire	Co-opted Governor	2	0	2	27/02/2023	08/12/2024
Luke	Orrell	Co-opted Governor	4	3	1	27/01/2025	26/01/2029
Josie	Payne	Headteacher	6	6	0	01/04/2019	
Dave	Reid	Parent Governor	6	5	1	22/01/2024	21/01/2028
Sue	Reid	Co-opted Governor	2	1	1	24/03/2025	23/03/2029
Andrew	Tait	Parent Governor	6	4	2	22/01/2024	21/01/2028

Emmanuel Oluswashetire resigned December 2024.

David Ayton resigned January 2025.

Isaac Kemp appointed December 2024.

Dan Reid appointed January 2025.

Luke Orrell appointed January 2025.

Sue Reid appointed March 2025.